



19787

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		859186A 1	ATTACHING KIT, Remote Control (1		
1	10	40011158	SCREW, (M8 x 70)	1		
2	10	814776 3	SCREW, (M6 x 60)	1		
3	11	40119 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
4		42942	CAP	1		
5		822682A 4	THROTTLE LEVER	1		
6		883160	RETAINER	1		
7	23	825078	BUSHING	1		
8		822459	RETAINER	1		
9		825957 1	SHIFT LEVER	1		
10		882820	SHIFT ROD	1		
11		830307	THROTTLE ROD	1		
12	23	93248 1	BUSHING	2		
13		827706A 4	BRACKET	1		
14		98889	LATCH	1		
15	10	824832 4	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	2		
16	23	15885	SLEEVE	2		
17	18	21071 1	COTTER PIN	1		
18	86	60602T	TERMINAL, Ring	1		
19	32	828547T 1	CONDUIT, (.500 Inside Diameter	1		